
I.D.:	39220877

PERECHI	MEDIA	CONVERTOARE	GIGABIT,	SINGLEMODE	SI
MULTIMODE

Data
publicarii

18.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

650,42	RON	-	650,42	RON 	 	

Descriere: :	PACHET	PERECHI	MEDIA	CONVERTOARE	GIGABIT,	SINGLEMODE	SI	MULTIMODE	format	O
pereche	media	convertoare	single	mode:	compus	din	1	buc	Media	convertor	singlemode
Gigabit	1000Base-T;	modul	optic	20Km,	Tx=1310nm/Rx=1550nm,	conector	SC/PC	Numar
referinta:	XTR1000WDMA-20	pret	184,87	lei	+	1	buc	Media	convertor	singlemode	Gigabit
1x1000Base-T	+	1xFO	WDM	20Km,	Tx=1550nm/	Rx=1310nm,	SC/PC	Numar	referinta:
XTR1000WDMB-20	pret	184,87	lei	plus	O	pereche	media	convertoare	MULTIMODE:	2	buc
Media	converter	Gigabit	MultiMode	fiber	-850nm,	SC,	550mt,	1000M,	code:	FHC111/	FHX1110
Numar	referinta:	FHC1110	pret	140,34	lei	Transport	gratuit.	mp


